
No of Cars 6

Street Stocks

No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2 Race 3 Points 3 Total Points

98 C Chris Miles 1 6 1 6 12 1 6 18

13 GM Peter Arneson 3 4 2 5 9 3 4 13

27 GM Herb Pickering 4 3 3 4 7 2 5 12

11 GM John O'Callaghan 2 5 4 3 8 4 3 11

44 GM Brad Kahui 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 William Maclean 0 0 0 0 0 0

25/02/2018 2:28 PM



Production Saloons
No of Cars 5

No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2 Race 3 Points 3 Total Points

16 GM Ricky Dense 1 5 1 5 10 2 4 14

25 GM Wayne Stanton 2 4 2 4 8 1 5 13

4 GM Ian Watson 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 8

17 GM Keith Martin 3 3 5 1 4 5 1 5

27 GM Clynton Anderson 5 1 4 2 3 4 2 5

25/02/201825/02/2018  2:28 PM



TQ
No of Cars 17

No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2 Race 3 Points 3 Total Points

16 C Kyle Glover 2 16 2 16 32 2 16 48 1

11 C Liam McCoubrey 5 13 3 15 28 1 17 45 2

1 NZ Jeremy Webb 6 12 1 17 29 4 14 43 3

57 N Morgan Frost 4 14 6 12 26 3 15 41 4

33 C Tyler Warnock 3 15 5 13 28 6 12 40 5

28 GM Rodney Thompson 10 8 4 14 22 5 13 35 6

72 C Brett Booth 7 11 9 9 20 9 9 29 7

77 C Montana Jamieson 8 10 12 6 16 7 11 27 8

82 GM James Thompson 12 6 13 5 11 8 10 21 9

46 GM Cameron McKenzie 11 7 7 11 18 0 0 18 10

71 N Darkie Armstrong 1 17 0 0 17 0 17 11

4 N Shane Robertson 9 9 11 7 16 0 0 16 12

49 N George Crosbie 14 4 14 4 8 10 8 16 13

17 N Luke Dilworth 0 8 10 10 0 0 10 14

84 C Ben Morgan 16 2 10 8 10 0 0 10 15

7 GM Ryan Coll 15 3 15 3 6 0 0 6 16

23 N Dylan Benseman 13 5 0 5 0 0 5 17

25/02/201825/02/2018  2:28 PM



TQ

No Name

1 NZ Jeremy Webb 1

16 C Kyle Glover 2

11 C Liam McCoubrey 3

33 C Tyler Warnock 4

57 N Morgan Frost 5

28 GM Rodney Thompson 6

72 C Brett Booth 7

17 N Luke Dilworth 8

46 GM Cameron McKenzie 9

4 N Shane Robertson 10

77 C Montana Jamieson 11

49 N George Crosbie 12

82 GM James Thompson 

71 N Darkie Armstrong 

84 C Ben Morgan 

7 GM Ryan Coll 

23 N Dylan Benseman

25/02/201825/02/2018  2:28 PM



Youth Ministocks
No of Cars 8

No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2 Race 3 Points 3 Total Points

18 C Cameron Sideway 5 4 1 8 12 1 8 20

32 N Brayden Skeur 1 8 3 6 14 4 5 19

71 N Riley Warthmore 2 7 5 4 11 2 7 18

151 E Wade Sweeting 6 3 2 7 10 3 6 16

34 C Riley Keen 7 2 4 5 7 5 4 11

47 GM Reuben Brown 4 5 6 3 8 6 3 11

46 GM Jazmin Anderson 3 6 7 2 8 0 0 8

13 GM Adrian Bullimore 0 0 0 0 0

25/02/201825/02/2018  2:28 PM



Stock Cars
No of Cars 14

No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2 Race 3 Points 3 Total Points

96 E Steven Biddulph 3 12 2 13 25 1 14 39

99 GM Cleve Kokshoorn 1 14 1 14 28 7 8 36

77 E Scott Alexander 2 13 6 9 22 3 12 34

469 GM Gavin Marshall 9 6 4 11 17 5 10 27

93 GM Charlie Tomlin 10 5 6 9 14 6 9 23

11 GM Tony Stanton 4 11 4 11 22 0 0 22

38 GM Tony Oliver 7 8 0 0 8 2 13 21

44 GM Dave Houston Snr 5 10 0 0 10 4 11 21

22 GM Brandon Schumacher 8 7 6 9 16 0 0 16

74 GM Dave Houston Jnr 6 9 0 0 9 0 0 9

4 GM George Watson 0 0 0 0 0

97 C James Wheeler 0 0 0 0 0 0

919 N Troy Currie 0 0 0 0 0 0

964 GM Melissa Gilford 0 0 0 0 0 0



Ministocks
No of Cars 8

No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2 Race 3 Points 3 Total Points

18 GM Sarah Bellis 1 8 1 8 16 1 8 24

65 GM Dale Buckman 2 7 2 7 14 2 7 21

75 GM Paul Baines 3 6 3 6 12 3 6 18

35 GM Matt Cook 4 5 0 5 0 5

13 GM Lee Bullimore 0 0 0 0 0

23 C Paul Archibold 0 0 0 0 0

33 GM Summar Tasker 0 0 0 0 0

84 C David Ford 0 0 0 0 0

25/02/201825/02/2018  2:28 PM



Modified
No of Cars 4

No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2 Race 3 Points 3 Total Points

32 GM Iain Whyte 1 4 2 3 7 1 4 11

46 GM Tyler Stanton 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 7

48 GM Atama Holland 2 3 1 4 7 0 0 7

54 GM Steve Thompson 0 0 0 0 0



Race Order

1 Ministocks

2 TQs

3 Youth Ministocks

4 Street Stocks

5 Production Saloons

6 Stock Cars

7 Modified

8 Ministocks

9 TQs

10 Youth Ministocks

11 Street Stocks

12 Production Saloons

13 Stock Cars

14 Modified

15 Ministocks

16 TQs

17 Youth Ministocks

18 Street Stocks

19 Production Saloons

20 Stock Cars

21 Modified

22 TQ Grand Prix



Youth Ministocks

18 C Cameron Sideway 20

32 N Brayden Skeur 19

71 N Riley Warthmore 18

Ministocks

18 GM Sarah Bellis 24

65 GM Dale Buckman 21

75 GM Paul Baines 18

Street Stocks

98 C Chris Miles 18

13 GM Peter Arneson 13

27 GM Herb Pickering 12

Production Saloons

16 GM Ricky Dense 14

25 GM Wayne Stanton 13

4 GM Ian Watson 8

Stock Cars

96 E Steven Biddulph 39

99 GM Cleve Kokshoorn 36

77 E Scott Alexander 34

Modified

32 GM Iain Whyte 11

46 GM Tyler Stanton 7

48 GM Atama Holland 7


